
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINORITY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

STARRED QUESTION NO:142
ANSWERED ON:26.07.2017
Minority Status to Jews
Banerjee Shri Prasun

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any plan of according minority status to Jews and if so, the details thereof; and

(b) the time by which Sikh and Muslim members would be appointed in the National Commission for Minorities?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE (I/C) IN THE MINISTRY OF MINORITY AFFAIRS
(SHRI MUKHTAR ABBAS NAQVI)

(a) to (b) A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.
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